FIRST NAME

MIKE

DUSTIN

CIERRA

PAUL

BRIAN

BEAVER FAIR 2023
SEPTEMBER 18, 2023
GARDEN TRACTOR PULL

Results for

012) 1050 Ibs. 25 HP Twin Run 2 - Provisional.xIsm

LAST NAME CITY
HAAK ANNVILLE
DEWALT NEWVILLE
ARNDT NEWVILLE
MAULFAIR, JR MIDDLETOWN
BENFER SELINSGROVE

MAKE

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

MODEL VEHICLE NAME

TWICE AS
TEMPERMENTAL

782

#1

FEET

251.99

240.56

223.27

219.40

140.41

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

1

2

3

Payout

$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00

$10.00
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